
D22—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 14,1983

York Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D2O)

Cool Branch Farm
Bea
Belle
Erica

Lonnie Robinson
Jessica

James W Miller
Jean 89

Keith AShatter
Berry
Jody

Jim & Holly McCattree
Midge 3

David M Emig
35
21
65

MeRal Dairy Farm
354
384
426
434
104
105
153
154

William Ruppert
Star

Eisenhart Bros
229
271
282
286
293
323

305
305
305

15,077
15,602
14,009

3 8-4 16,689

3 5-8 20,138

20,325
17,854

22,068

16,470
17,066
13,328

19,884
18,355
15,590
22,915
20,076
16,226
13,553
21,802

3 10-0 14,768

3 7-1
3 4-9
3 4-0
3 3-10

284
305
305
305
305
305

15,084
20,260
16,408
18,860
18,187
16,240

582
791
555
620
542
574

3 3-8
3 2-9

USED TANKS
AVAILABLE

MARTIN’S REFRIGERATION SERVICE
1122 Woodstock Rd., Fayetteville, Pa. 17222

Phone (717) 352-2783
Sales & Service

/£\ Look for the
“REAL’ Seal on Milk

305

302

305
305

305

305
305
305

8-6
7-6
6-1
6-3
4-4
4-6
3-10
2-11

300

577
611
517

558

650

827
578

820

557
658
591

541

In celebration of June Dairy
Month, the American Dairy
Association and Dairy Council is
promoting a $300,000 national Real
Seal Sweepstakes. Prizes include a
two week trip to Europe for four,
six Chevrolet Cavelier station
wagons, and six Hawaiian
vacations.

them from imitations in the dairy
case.” It is a trademark which can
be placed only on genuine dairy
foods produced in the United States
such as milk, cream, yogurt,
butter, ice cream and pizza.

The Real Seal program con-

The contest has been designedto
draw attention to the Real Seal
program, encouraging consumers
to look for the seal when buying
dairy products. Comsumers enter
by submitting the Real Seal logo
from a carton of dairy food or by
printing the words Real Seal on an
index card. Further details are
available in the dairy case.

The Real Seal symbol is a
stylized drop of milk with the word
REAL inside. According to Ralph
L. Lindsey Jr., Executive Vice
President of ADA/DC, “Its pur-
pose is to help shoppers identify
real dairy products and distinguish

WEST CHESTER - The Penn
State Near Infrared (NIR) Mobil
forage van will be coming to the
county on May 24th and 25th to test
forage samples submitted by
farmers and aid in ration balan-
cing.

The van will be at the Owen J.
Roberts High School the afternoon
of May24th to test samples. During
the evening, the van will be
available for dairy ration balan-
cing, there at the school.

On May 25th, the van will be at

Palz
mama

1
I ;

‘•i’
-V. '

" "«S

it"'- 1

■

For slurry manure For liquid-manure;
Patz Model 200
Air Manure MoverPatz

Model 100
Slurry Pump

• Compressed air moves
free-flowing liquid or
slurry manure to
storage quickly and
quietly through
underground PVC pipe

•
'

Handle high volumes of
free-flowing manure or
slurry with fine-cut bed-
ding.
Moves manure
underground through 1 5
or 12" PVC pipe to

Few moving parts
make the operation
simple and keeps
maintenance low.
assuring long service
life

storage area
Large-capacity 7" by 15"
plunger and one-way valve
for constant manure
removal mean less clean-

Control panel permits
operator to agitate,
pressurize and vent
tank from one location
Provides in-the-barn
comfort and fingertip
ease of manure handl-

ing time
Stroke length offers three
adjustments to match ing

High-capacity
1,700-galion collection
tank.

manure consistency.
All moving parts
removable for easy inspec

Big 84" hopper
Ends daily hauling. Time
savings and fertilizer sav-
ings pay for investment.

Palz
DISTRICT MANAGER

GEORGE HEATH
472 Woodcrest Dr., Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

717-737-0002

Contact Your Nearest Patz Dealer
FORKSVILLEALEXANDRIA >UARRYVILLEMAX ISENBERG

814-669-4027

BALLY
LONGACRE
ELECTRIC
215-845-2261

HAMBURG
SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE
215-488-1025

BEDFORD
BENCE FARM
EQUIPMENT
814-623-8601
BERRYSBURG-
LESTER HOCH

HAGERSTOWN. MD

MILTON
LANDIS FARMSTEAD
AUTOMATION
717-437-2375

REPAIR CENTER
717-362-8252
CAMP HILL

SSf*UGH pjpersv.lle

ELLIOTTSBURG MOYER
FARM SERVICE
215-766-8675

LINEBORO. MD

CARL R. BAER
717-582-2648

WERTZ GARAGE. INC.
301-374-2672

ADA/DC sponsors Real Seal sweepstakes

ar

underground pipe to
storage quickly and
quietly

• Few moving parts
assure easy service,
low maintenance and
long service life.

• Tank door opens and
closes by air-powered
cylinder.

• Saves valuable
nutrients, cutting fer-
tilizer costs. Pays for
itself.

TERRE HILL
DURWOOD J. WHITELEY UNICORNFARM TERRE HILL717-924-3460 SERVICE SILO CO. INC.

JAMES E. LANDIS 215-445-6736
717-786-4158

MARYLAND DEALERS

LEBANON

DAIRY EQUIPMENT TRI-STATE ROOP FERTILIZER
717 FARM AUTOMATION & CHEMICAL

301-790-3698 301-775-7678

NEWWINDSOR. MD

KENNEDYVILLE. MD OAKLAND. MD

STREET, MD

tinues to grow nationwide, both in
producer use and consumer
identification. ADA/DC is hopeful
that the Real Seal Sweepstakes
will increase awareness of the
Real Seal and the benefits of
buying dairy products.

NIR to sample area forages
Stoltzfus Farm Machinery,
Cochranville, in the morning and
will move to the Oxford High
School in the afternoon to test
forage samples. Also at Oxford
High, during the evening, area
farmers can have their dairy
rations balanced.

The cost of forage sample
analysis will be $B.OO and the cost
of ration balancing will be $lO.OO.

For more information, contact
the Chester County Extension
Office.

Manure Handling Professionals

SEMI-SOLID

For semi-solid manure
Patz
Model 300 Air
Manure Mover

>

* Compressed air moves
manure with long straw
through 24"

• Manure tank, com-
pressor and controls in-
side building allow
comfortable operation
regardless of weather.

• Easily installs and fits
into most operations

• Allows handling stored
manure with conven-
tional loaders and
spreaders.

PINDER SERVICE CO. SCHROCK & YODER PATZ
301-348-5263 301-334-8517

334-9663

P&S EQUIPMENT, INC.
301-452-8521

tion


