D22—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 14, 1983

York Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D20)

Cool Branch Far	m						
Bea		38	305	15,077	38	577	
Belle	333	4-0	305	15,602	39	611	
Erica	3	55	305	14.009	37	517	
Lonnie Robinsor	1						
Jessica	3	8-4	305	16,689	33	558	
James W Miller	-						
Jean 89	3	5-8	302	20,138	32	650	
Keith A Shaffer							
Berry	3	5-6	305	20.325	41	827	
Jody	3	5-3	305	17,854	32	578	
Jim & Holly McCa	ffree						
Midge	3	7-9	305	22,068	37	820	
David M Emig	-						
35	3	7-9	305	16,470	40	657	
21	3	6-8	305	17.066	39	658	
65	3 3 3	2-6	305	13,328	44	591	
Mc Ral Dairy Fari							
354		8-6	305	19,884	39	783	
384	3	7-6	305	18,355	35	638	
426	ŝ	6-1	305	15,590	46	718	
434	3	6-3	305	22,915	28	638	
104	3	4-4	305	20,076	43	856	
105	3	4-6	305	16,226	36	578	
153	~~~~~	3-10	305	13,553	40	544	
154	3	2.11	305	21,802	31	670	
William Ruppert	•						
Star	3	10-0	300	14,768	37	541	
Eisenhart Bros	-						
229	3	7-1	284	15.084	39	582	
271	3	4-9	305	20,260	39	791	
282	3	4-0	305	16,408	34	555	
286	333 3337	3-10	305	18,860	33	620	
293	3	3-8	305	18,187	30	542	
323	ã	2.9	305	16 240	35	574	

ADA/DC sponsors Real Seal sweepstakes

In celebration of June Dairy Month, the American Dairy Association and Dairy Council is promoting a \$300,000 national Real Seal Sweepstakes. Prizes include a two week trip to Europe for four, six Chevrolet Cavelier station wagons, and six Hawaiian vacations.

The contest has been designed to draw attention to the Real Seal program, encouraging consumers to look for the seal when buying dairy products. Comsumers enter by submitting the Real Seal logo from a carton of dairy food or by printing the words Real Seal on an index card. Further details are available in the dairy case.

The Real Seal symbol is a stylized drop of milk with the word REAL inside. According to Ralph L. Lindsey Jr., Executive Vice President of ADA/DC, "Its purpose is to help shoppers identify real dairy products and distinguish them from imitations in the dairy case." It is a trademark which can be placed only on genuine dairy foods produced in the United States such as milk, cream, yogurt, butter, ice cream and pizza. The Real Seal program continues to grow nationwide, both in producer use and consumer identification. ADA/DC is hopeful that the Real Seal Sweepstakes will increase awareness of the Real Seal and the benefits of buying dary products.

NIR to sample area forages

WEST CHESTER — The Penn State Near Infrared (NIR) Mobil forage van will be coming to the county on May 24th and 25th to test forage samples submitted by farmers and aid in ration balancing.

The van will be at the Owen J. Roberts High School the afternoon of May 24th to test samples. During the evening, the van will be available for dairy ration balancing, there at the school.

On May 25th, the van will be at Office.

Stoltzfus Farm Machinery, Cochranville, in the morning and will move to the Oxford High School in the afternoon to test forage samples. Also at Oxford High, during the evening, area farmers can have their dairy rations balanced.

The cost of forage sample analysis will be \$8.00 and the cost of ration balancing will be \$10.00.

For more information, contact the Chester County Extension Office.

